East Suburban Catholic Conference
1998 Men's Baseball Final Standings

VARSITY STANDINGS
School

Marist

Notre Dame
Carmel

Benet

Marian Catholic
Joliet Catholic
St Viator

St Patrick

St Joseph

Holy Cross

SOPHOMORE STANDINGS

School

Notre Dame
Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Marist

St Viator
Benet

Carmel

St Partick

St Joseph
Holy Cross

FRESHMAN STANDINGS
School

St Viator

Marist

Benet

Joliet Catholic
Marian Catholic
Holy Cross
Carmel

St Patrick

St Joseph
Notre Dame

Won

Won

Won

(FINAL)
Lost

P
SRhoo~wo s~

14
16

(FINAL)
Lost
3

(< JENIENINN

(FINAL)
Lost

Runs
133
124
141
104
134
119
101

67
61
57

Runs
123
115
150
144
149
158
118

99
99
46

Runs
139
157
135
150
138
134
113
100

68
79

Opp Runs
51
59
84
86
97

119
123
125
141
166

Opp Runs
77
65
96
97

109
134
112
165
165
179

Opp Runs
65
95

105
128
144
125
92
152
125
182



